Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ES 60601-1
UL 60950-1
Order Code Output Power
 (max.)
Output Voltage Output Current
(max.)
Efficiency
(typ.)
TPP 15-103A-D  13.2 W 3.3 VDC  4‘000 mA  84.0 %
TPP 15-105A-D 5.0 VDC  3‘000 mA  86.0 %
TPP 15-109A-D 9.0 VDC  1‘670 mA  86.0 %
TPP 15-112A-D 12 VDC  1‘250 mA  87.0 %
TPP 15-115A-D  15 W 15 VDC  1‘000 mA  87.0 %
TPP 15-124A-D 24 VDC  625 mA  88.0 %
TPP 15-136A-D 36 VDC  417 mA  88.0 %
TPP 15-148A-D 48 VDC  313 mA  88.5 %
Models
 TPP 15A-D Series, 15 Watt
www.tracopower.com Page 2 of 4
All specifications valid at nominal input voltage, full load and +25°C after warm-up time unless otherwise stated.